FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-31-100-042

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.55A

9-4-31 W MID PT N W OR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-8-79
10-5-93

3-9-95
3-13-00

9-26-03

PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
KOIK, N.E.

ALBRECHT, RICHARD R. JR.
ALBRECHT JUDIE A

ANCHOR CONTRACTING INC

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.200,00
C.F. 250.00

C.F. 255.00
SP NO FEE

SP 195,000

. RRNT-34485




